
 

 

 

 

 

BARNESVILLE SCHOOLS 

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

GRADES 7 – 8 

2024 – 2025 

 

 

   DATE  TEAM       PLACE      TIME 

        
Mon., Nov. 25  Caldwell       Caldwell      5:30 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 5  Union Local       Union Local     5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 9  Martins Ferry       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 12 Shenandoah       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 16  Woodsfield       Woodsfield      6:00 PM 

Tues., Dec. 17  Cambridge       Cambridge      5:30 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 19 Bellaire       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 30  Union Local       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM   

Thurs., Jan. 2  Martins Ferry       Martins Ferry                5:30 PM 

Mon., Jan. 6  Shenandoah       Shenandoah     5:30 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 9  Harrison Central              Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

Wed., Jan. 15  Woodsfield       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 16  Cambridge       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM   

Tues., Jan. 21  Bellaire        Bellaire      5:30 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 23  Harrison Central      Harrison Central     5:30 PM 

Mon., Jan. 27   Caldwell       Barnesville ES     5:30 PM 

 

   Bellaire Jr. High Girls Tournament        TBA 

 *ES – Elementary School Gymnasium 

 *HS – High School Gymnasium  

  


